




Computational Constant Airflow 2.0
Adapts to Different Ductwork Conditions & Filtration Needs

Easy Application Upgrade
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Allows Customized Air Volume
for The Whole Home of Up to 60 Levels

Case 1:
A house in a southern hot region like las
Vegas needs faster cooling

Engineer Mode

A

BCase 2:
A limited space needs smaller airflow

Case 3:
Some homeowners prefer a quieter
environment

A

B

A broad and 
adjustable constant 
air volume range 
with up to 60 levels  

Computational Constant Airflow technology enables airflow to automatically adapt to the existing ductwork design, or issues caused by blocked coils, 

dirty filters and improper duct sizing. This is done by adjusting output power and fan speeds. 

The upgraded Computational Constant Airflow technology also o�ers flexibility to adjust air volume according to the customers' personal needs. All of the 

adjustments can be made easily through the “Engineer Mode” on the remote control/wired controller.
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Easy to Enjoy
Your Healthy Home

Enhanced Filtration Module

Compatible with 1”, 2” and 4” MERV 13 filter that will capture more dust, pollen, particulates, and pet hair/dandru� out of the air, keeping the evaporator coil 

cleaner and leading to higher e�ciency and comfort. 

Smart Control with Midea Communicating 
Thermostat & SmartHome App

Your Evolving System Your Smart Home

Remotely upgrade your 
systems for the latest 
software update

OTA

It’s like a doctors appointment 
for your HVAC, so that you 
can check your system’s 
health at home

iCheck

Set your schedule

Manage your comfort

Keep an eye on 
your electricity usage

Remote Upgrade & Self-Diagnosis Capability-

Customize your specific 
comfort schedule 

Enjoy your desired air 
flow, temperature and 
relative humidity 
at home

Take a look at your 
power consumption 
at any time

SmartHome App Next-Gen 
Communicating Thermostat



Service Provider

Markets
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Distribution

Multi-Dwelling

Building /Commercial

Electric Vehicle

Industrial

Home

Smart 
Grid

Demand Response/CTA 2045 for the Smart Grid Community

Easy to Conserve

R454B Refrigerant Was Chosen
For the Full Product Line
Enjoy lower carbon emissions with A2L refrigerant - low Global Warming Potential (GWP) of 466

EVOX Central System

Mini Splits

Multi-Zone System

Reducing or diverting electricity 
consumption during peak hours

Complying with and benefiting 

from local utility policies

Messages:

- Day, hour, minute ahead

- Real time

- Negotiation messages

- Price events

- Power increase/decrease

- Reporting

- Others
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Performance

Indoor unit

Model

Indoor Unit

Outdoor Unit

Power Supply

V, Ph, HzIDU

V, Ph, HzODU

Air Flow Volume CFM

Btu/W

Btu/W

Btu/h

W/W

Cooling
Capacity

SEER2

EER2

HSPF4

SEER2
(AHRI 210/240 - 
2023)

Rated
capacity

COP

Turbo/Hi
/Mi/Lo/Si

Net Dimension

mmWxDxH

inchWxDxH

Packing
Dimension 

mmWxDxH

inch

kg

lbs

WxDxH

Net/Gross
Weight

Noise Level      dB(A)
Turbo/Hi
/Mi/Lo/Si

Heating at 5℉
(-15℃)

Btu/h 

Btu/W

Heating
Capacity

Btu/h 

3rd Gen AHU  Air Handler Extreme Heat_Specification
Up to 19 SEER2

43/43/41/37/37

546×368×1263

1345×445×790

55.8/70.2

123/155

48/48/44/33/33

546×368×1263

1345×445×790

55.8/70.2

123/155

49/47/46/32/32

546×445×1371

1450×520×790

67.7/82.6

149/182

50/50/48/32/32

546×445×1371

1450×520×790

67.7/82.6

149/182

53/53/50/34/34

546×546×1421

1520×635×790

84.6/105.3

187/232

60/57/55/37/37

546×546×1421

1520×635×790

85.3/108.1

188/238

48/47/45/33/33

546×445×1371

1450×520×790

67.7/82.6

149/182

115/208/230, 1, 60 115/208/230, 1, 60 115/208/230, 1, 60 115/208/230, 1, 60 115/208/230, 1, 60 115/208/230, 1, 60115/208/230, 1, 60

208/230, 1, 60 208/230, 1, 60 208/230, 1, 60 208/230, 1, 60 208/230, 1, 60 208/230, 1, 60208/230, 1, 60

18,000 

18,000 

19

12.5

10.1

18,600 

2.12

24,000 

24,000 

18.6

12

10

20,600 

2.14

30,000 

33,000 

17.2

12.0

10.8

33,200 

1.97

36,000 

36,000 

17.7

12.0

10.0

32,600 

2.06

48,000 

48,000 

17.5

12

9.5

48,000 

2

54,000 

55,000 

17.5

12

9.5

54,000 

1.9

36,000 

37,000 

18.0

12.0

10.0

37,400 

1.9

MAUSE-H1 8B-2A

MO1HE-H18B-2A

MAUSE-H24B-2A

MO1HE-H24B-2A

MAUSE-H30B-2A

MO1HE-H30B-2A

MAUSE-H36B-2A

MO1HE-H36B-2A

MAUSE-H48B-2A

MO1HE-H48B-2A

MAUSE-H60B-2A

MO1HE-H60B-2A

MAUSE-H36B-2A

MO1SE-H36B-2A

21-1/2×14-1/2
×49-3/4

618/577/530
/489/489

824/759/695
/630/630

989/895/806
/712/712

1236/1148/1060
/971/971

1236/1148/1060
/971/971

1601/1442/1266
/1089/1089

1801/1648/1501
/1236/1236

21-1/2×14-1/2
×49-3/4

21-1/2×17-1/2
×54

21-1/2×17-1/2
×54

21-1/2×17-1/2
×54

21-1/2×21-1/2
×56

21-1/2×21-1/2
×56

57-1/8×20-1/2
×31-1/8

57-1/8×20-1/2
×31-1/8

53×17-1/2
×31-1/8

53×17-1/2
×31-1/8

57-1/8×20-1/2
×31-1/8

59-7/8×25
×31-1/8

59-7/8×25
×31-1/8
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